20
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Mikshansky |Vladimir
Steele John
Steele John
Steele John
Steele John
Ruiz Andres
Chilel Edgar
Cabrera Carlos
Contreras Rudy
Olaya Gustavo
Garay Noel
Lopez
Duniesky Valdivia
Corena Luis

PERMIT TYPE

Tow Car Firm
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Pedicab Operator
Tow Car Operator
Tow Car Operator
Tow Car Operator
Tow Car Operator
Tow Car Operator

Tow Car Operator
Tow Car Operator

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

Renewal

New

Renewal

New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New
New

ADDRESS

270 Napoleon Street
3115 Mission Street
185 Berry Street

24 Florida Street

329 Bryant Street
105 W Newton Street
1 Chesley Street

1 Chesley Street

1 Chesley Street

1 Chesley Street

1 Chesley Street

1 Chesley Street
1 Chesley Street

DBA

Auto Express Towing
Propark Mobility
Propark Mobility
Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility
Golden Gate Pedicab
Blue Water Towing
Blue Water Towing
Blue Water Towing
Blue Water Towing
Blue Water Towing

Blue Water Towing
Blue Water Towing

PERMIT #

144143

110761

110704

110760

110759
144557
144555
144556
144558
144559
144560

144562
144561

# OF
TRUCKS/ #
OF STALLS

8 Trucks

98 Stalls
168
Stalls
110
Stalls

42 Stalls
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

03/27/2024

DECISION
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PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

03/27/2024

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

PERMIT TYPE

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

ADDRESS

DBA

PERMIT #

# OF
TRUCKS/ #
OF STALLS

DECISION

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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